AGENDA
FRIDAY, MARCH 1, 2019
BOARD OF SELECTMEN WIFEB 27 &M 8:52
SELECTMEN’S MEETING ROOM
9:00 A.M.

I CALL TO ORDER

II. COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS

III. COMMENTS FROM TOWN RESIDENTS

IV. ACTION BY CONSENT

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

Executive Session: To consider the purchase, exchange, lease or
value of real property if the chair declares that an open meeting may have
a detrimental effect on the negotiating position of the public body

Discussion on Open Meeting Law Complaint

BUDGET MEETINGS AS FOLLOWS:

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

Fire Department, Chief Frizzell

Belmont Emergency Management Agency, Assistant Chief Haley
Police Department, Chief McLaughlin

Community Development, Glenn Clancy

Recteation, Jon Marshall

Accounting, Chitra Subramanian

Information Technology, David Petto

Next Meeting: March 4, 2018 7:00 P.M. Town Hall Selectmen’s Meeting Room

While every effort is made to ensure that the agenda items are schednled to the specified time as listed,
some items may take more or less time than allotted.



